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SAM RAINSY PARTY AUSTRALIA-NEW ZFALAND
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Sam Rainsy and Khy Vandeth visit to Australia

February 15™ to 25™ 2008
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SYDNEY
15/02/2008 Friday

16/02/2008 Saturday

17/02/2008 Sunday

18/02/2008 Monday
CANBERRA

19/02/2008 Tuesday
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20/02/2008 Wednesday

MELBOURNE
21/02/2008 Thursday

22/02/2008 Friday

23/02/2008 Saturday

ADELAIDE
24/02/2008 Sunday
25/02/2008 Monday
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BEn NN SULSHAJH MHGNIANG Chhayri Marm 0403 174 553
NG oY i &1 b inide iidinfisnEn Sydney 1stiEin 09:008
HumytinEnan fgi i§1 Lot 67 Horsley Drive, Horsley Park NSW

BIUIEARIRUANEISITHIASNG 114 Broomfield St, Cabramatta NSW

BRUEANIRAATQMIRG tANA il 1] §i N{finfdang 181 Monte Carlo Restaurant
Receptilon at Monte Carlo Restaurant, 58 Spencer St Fairfield NSW
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Request a meeting with Prime Minister, Minister for Trade and Minister for Foreign Affairs
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Bon Phkar and Public meeting at Wat Buddharangsi, 159 Clarke Rd Springvale South
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Receptlon at SIR (Springvale International Reception), 792 Heatherton Rd, Springvale South
IR ﬂﬁmﬁﬁtﬁﬁmﬁ@ﬁgﬁiﬂﬂﬁ Kang Bunthon 0416 004 758
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SRP ANZ
Men Vanna
0412 542 153
Oung Setha
0421 071 284
In Hemara
0408 532 206
Hoeung Sokunthy
0406 791 605
In Chhavireak
0419 988 822
Suon Vandee
0412 732 442

SRP VIC
Chamroeun Samphong
0434 550 157
Hem Chantha
0423 388 999
Men Viktou
0401 472 062
Pen Kieth
0413 064 431
Pen Mony
0419 185 641
Oeung Bonnarith
0437 945 256

SRP NSW
Kylin Chy
(02) 9694 1228
Lam Proeun
0423 894 313
Marm Chhayri
0403 174 553
Nairand Kay
(02) 4646 1788
0418 461 788

SRP SA
Kang Bunthon
0416 004 758
Lem Someth
0412 423 278




